
C&C ELECTRONICS CONNECTORS INC

DATE

ANGLE ±3°

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
          TOLERANCE

DATEDRAWN 林昭陽

APPROVAL

+
+

+ + +

+

±0.5
±0.1
±0.05

93.04.22
FILE NO

SCALE

REV

4:1

A-2
DRAWING NO

TITLE

822-0090

822-3201

MATERIAL：BODY-BRASS
          PANEL-BRASS
          CONTACT-BRASS
          INSULATOR-TEFLON
FINISH：BODY-NICKEL PLATING
        PANEL-NICKEL PLATING
        CONTACT-GOLD PLATING OVER NICKEL

BNC SQUARE FLANGE FEMALE SOLDER POT CONTACT


